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June 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

) WIN PER EDUCATION LOCAL ML&G Small, Minority,
S|o,\t/li/|rg(|:?ﬂgeC§:\lg?1ue S#L(O)'IES UNIT TOTAL TRUST :Aogﬁ'é IMPACT OPERATIONAL | Women Business %AHSA'ES
(WPU) FUND GRANTS EXPENSES /Commerce
Total June2025 $110,848,515.02 $41,042,811.22 $7,765,043.73 $6,101,688.51 $1,107,230.07 $1,663,982.78 $52,267,758.71
TOTAL
Y2025 TO DATE ‘ $1,358,450,289.55 $515,279,989.71 $95,163,693.49 $74,778,919.87 $13,568,464.16 $20,392,792.85 $639,266,429.47

|

41% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 44%
MGM g‘j‘;’g gg'zgarbor $596.29 $40,693,814.54 $16,702,424.33 $2,850,843.69 $2,240,183.51 $406,432.21 $610,913.15 $17,883,017.65
MGM National Harbor 2,212
Y2025 1o date $510,659,368.00 $209,628,476.19 $35,778,877.14 $28,115,350.91 $5,099,322.20 $7,667,161.95 $224,370,179.61
36% 7% 5.5% 1% | 1.5% 49%
N—
L'Ve'ijansénzoog‘s'*me' $365.56 $42,009,317.64 $15,143,633.03 $2,942,905.42 $2,312,515.31 $419,592.45 $630,640.47 $20,560,030.96
: . 3,826 |Iememmmm——
, ,
L'Vlfyggzsé”t‘; %al-:gtel $518,338,439.35 $186,822,058.45 $36,308,159.64 $28,530,364.31 $5,177,946.88 $7,780,514.11 $253,719,395.96
Horseshoe
It $247.04 $10,080,136.56 $3,833,578.08 $705,974.96 $554,732.31 $100,720.17 $151,283.25 $4,733,847.79
Horseshoe Casino 1,359
S e s e $121,034,843.22 $46,028,024.02 $8,476,504.68 $6,660,530.26 $1,209,444.93 $1,816,426.12 $56,843,913.21

Hollywood Casino

$282.58 $6,226,490.70 $2,678,725.96 $436,033.67 $342,616.39 $62,225.05 $93,437.21 $2,613,452.42
June 2025
Hollywood Casino 734
FYyZOZS to date $75,991,542.08 $32,700,901.89 $5,322,704.21 $4,182,464.82 $759,182.86 $1,140,605.61 $31,885,682.69

Ocean Downs Casino

| Downs © $285.58 $7,639,966.57 $2,447,606.84 $535,082.58 $420.451.43 $76,336.33 $114,662.82 $4.045 82657
: 891
OceFa\?ZI(Z))(Z);v ne d%fg'”o $85,320,087.79 $27,341,165.27 $5,976,323.42 $4,696,086.81 $852,330.35 $1,280,671.84 $45,173,510.10

Rocky %ipngazf)'zné’ Resort $4,198,789.01 $1,136,842.98 $294,203.41 $231,189.56 $41,923.86 $63,045.88 $2,431,583.32
. 642
ROCk)’Fsggzgi‘g'ggtseso” . $47,106,009.11 $12,759,363.89 $3,301,124.40 $2,594.,122.76 $470,236.94 $707,413.22 $27,273,747.90

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts June differ from statutory percentages.



June 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

NUMBER

NUMBER

N[O\
BANKED
TABLES WPT

Maryland Casino
Table Game Revenue

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

BANKED
TABLES WPT

BANKED
TABLES

NON-BANKED
TABLES

NON
BANKED
TABLES

LOCAL
JURISDICTIONS

CASINO
SHARE

BANKED
TABLES

TOTAL June 2025

TOTAL FY2025 Year to Date

B

$46,059,883.64

$3,760,146.00

$49,820,029.64

$7,473,004.45

$2,491,001.48

$39,856,023.71

$561,304,543.43

$45,061,950.56

$606,366,493.99

$90,954,974.13

$30,318,324.69

$485,093,195.17

MGM ?ﬁ;‘ggg'zg'arbor $5,152.71 $1,366.01 $24,423,839.17 $2,049,008.00 $26,472,847.17 $3,970,927.08 $1,323,642.35 $21,178,277.74
MGM National Harbor

22095 10 DATE $303,784,987.80 $23,915,578.56 $327,700,566.36 | $49,155,084.96 | $16,385,028.31 | $262,160,453.09
Live! JCIJE;]SQ”ZOOS‘SH‘”E' 50 $4,024.65 $914.29 $15,575,392.73 $1,371,433.00 $16,946,825.73 $2,542,023.86 $847,341.29 $13,557,460.58

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2025 TO DATE

Horseshoe Casino
June 2025

Horseshoe Casino
FY2025 TO DATE

$1,423.42

$311.48

$185,575,286.06

$15,931,167.00

$201,506,453.06

$30,225,967.96

$10,075,322.67

$161,205,162.43

$3,928,630.49

$214,919.00

$4,143,549.49

$621,532.42

$207,177.48

$3,314,839.59

$47,345,849.51

$3,588,827.00

$50,934,676.51

$7,640,201.47

$2,546,733.83

$40,747,741.21

Holl}]/\lljvr?ggoii;smo 17 6 $1,748.88 $693.26 $891,930.00 $124,786.00 $1,016,716.00 $152,507.40 $50,835.80 $813,372.80
Hollywood Casino
FY2025 TO DATE $11,011,851.79 $1,626,378.00 $12,638,229.79 $1,895,734.48 $631,911.48 $10,110,583.83
Rocky Gap Casino Resort
June 2025 12 0 $1,098.70 $0.00 $395,533.25 $0.00 $395,533.25 $59,329.99 $19,776.66 $316,426.60
Rocky Gap Casino Resort
Y R Bs $5,155,827.40 $0.00 $5,155,827.40 $773,374.13 $257,791.35 $4,124,661.92
Ocea”JEr?;"’;‘gzgas'”o _ $1,481.68 $0.00 $844,558.00 $0.00 $844,558.00 $126,683.70 $42,227.90 $675,646.40
Ocean Downs Casino
Sty $8,430,740.87 $0.00 $8,430,740.87 $1,264,611.13 $421,537.05 $6,744,592.69




