

June 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet – **SLOT MACHINES**

Maryland Casino Slot Machine Revenue	# OF SLOTS	WIN PER UNIT (WPU)	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	HORSE RACING	LOCAL IMPACT GRANTS	ML&G OPERATIONAL EXPENSES	Small, Minority, Women Business /Commerce	CASINO SHARE
Total June2025			\$110,848,515.02	\$41,942,811.22	\$7,765,043.73	\$6,101,688.51	\$1,107,230.07	\$1,663,982.78	\$52,267,758.71
TOTAL FY2025 TO DATE		·	\$1,358,450,289.55	\$515,279,989.71	\$95,163,693.49	\$74,778,919.87	\$13,568,464.16	\$20,392,792.85	\$639,266,429.47
				41%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	44%
MGM National Harbor June 2025	0.070	\$596.29	\$40,693,814.54	\$16,702,424.33	\$2,850,843.69	\$2,240,183.51	\$406,432.21	\$610,913.15	\$17,883,017.65
MGM National Harbor FY2025 to date	2,272		\$510,659,368.00	\$209,628,476.19	\$35,778,877.14	\$28,115,350.91	\$5,099,322.20	\$7,667,161.95	\$224,370,179.61
				36%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	49%
Live! Casino & Hotel June 2025	0.000	\$365.56	\$42,009,317.64	\$15,143,633.03	\$2,942,905.42	\$2,312,515.31	\$419,592.45	\$630,640.47	\$20,560,030.96
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2025 to date	3,826		\$518,338,439.35	\$186,822,058.45	\$36,308,159.64	\$28,530,364.31	\$5,177,946.88	\$7,780,514.11	\$253,719,395.96
				38%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	47%
Horseshoe June 2025	1,359	\$247.04	\$10,080,136.56	\$3,833,578.08	\$705,974.96	\$554,732.31	\$100,720.17	\$151,283.25	\$4,733,847.79
Horseshoe Casino FY2025 to date	1,359		\$121,034,843.22	\$46,028,024.02	\$8,476,504.68	\$6,660,530.26	\$1,209,444.93	\$1,816,426.12	\$56,843,913.21
				43%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	42%
Hollywood Casino June 2025	70.4	\$282.58	\$6,226,490.70	\$2,678,725.96	\$436,033.67	\$342,616.39	\$62,225.05	\$93,437.21	\$2,613,452.42
Hollywood Casino FY2025 to date	734		\$75,991,542.08	\$32,700,901.89	\$5,322,704.21	\$4,182,464.82	\$759,182.86	\$1,140,605.61	\$31,885,682.69
				32%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	53%
Ocean Downs Casino June 2025	004	\$285.58	\$7,639,966.57	\$2,447,606.84	\$535,082.58	\$420,451.43	\$76,336.33	\$114,662.82	\$4,045,826.57
Ocean Downs Casino FY2025 to date	891		\$85,320,087.79	\$27,341,165.27	\$5,976,323.42	\$4,696,086.81	\$852,330.35	\$1,280,671.84	\$45,173,510.10
				27%	7.0%	5.50%	1%	1.50%	58%
Rocky Gap Casino Resort June 2025	- 642	\$217.67	\$4,198,789.01	\$1,136,842.98	\$294,203.41	\$231,189.56	\$41,923.86	\$63,045.88	\$2,431,583.32
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2025 to date			\$47,106,009.11	\$12,759,363.89	\$3,301,124.40	\$2,594,122.76	\$470,236.94	\$707,413.22	\$27,273,747.90

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts June differ from statutory percentages.

June 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet – TABLE GAMES

Maryland Casino Table Game Revenue	NUMBER OF BANKED TABLES	NUMBER OF NON- BANKED TABLES	BANKED TABLES WPT	NON- BANKED TABLES WPT	BANKED TABLES	NON-BANKED TABLES	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	LOCAL JURISDICTIONS	CASINO SHARE
TOTAL June 2025					\$46,059,883.64	\$3,760,146.00	\$49,820,029.64	\$7,473,004.45	\$2,491,001.48	\$39,856,023.71
TOTAL FY2025 Year to Date					\$561,304,543.43	\$45,061,950.56	\$606,366,493.99	\$90,954,974.13	\$30,318,324.69	\$485,093,195.17
								15%	5%	80%
MGM National Harbor June 2025	158	50	\$5,152.71	\$1,366.01	\$24,423,839.17	\$2,049,008.00	\$26,472,847.17	\$3,970,927.08	\$1,323,642.35	\$21,178,277.74
MGM National Harbor FY2025 TO DATE					\$303,784,987.80	\$23,915,578.56	\$327,700,566.36	\$49,155,084.96	\$16,385,028.31	\$262,160,453.09
Live! Casino & Hotel June 2025	129	50	\$4,024.65	\$914.29	\$15,575,392.73	\$1,371,433.00	\$16,946,825.73	\$2,542,023.86	\$847,341.29	\$13,557,460.58
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2025 TO DATE					\$185,575,286.06	\$15,931,167.00	\$201,506,453.06	\$30,225,967.96	\$10,075,322.67	\$161,205,162.43
Horseshoe Casino June 2025	92	23	\$1,423.42	\$311.48	\$3,928,630.49	\$214,919.00	\$4,143,549.49	\$621,532.42	\$207,177.48	\$3,314,839.59
Horseshoe Casino FY2025 TO DATE					\$47,345,849.51	\$3,588,827.00	\$50,934,676.51	\$7,640,201.47	\$2,546,733.83	\$40,747,741.21
Hollywood Casino June 2025	17	6	\$1,748.88	\$693.26	\$891,930.00	\$124,786.00	\$1,016,716.00	\$152,507.40	\$50,835.80	\$813,372.80
Hollywood Casino FY2025 TO DATE					\$11,011,851.79	\$1,626,378.00	\$12,638,229.79	\$1,895,734.48	\$631,911.48	\$10,110,583.83
Rocky Gap Casino Resort June 2025	12	0	\$1,098.70	\$0.00	\$395,533.25	\$0.00	\$395,533.25	\$59,329.99	\$19,776.66	\$316,426.60
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2025 TO DATE					\$5,155,827.40	\$0.00	\$5,155,827.40	\$773,374.13	\$257,791.35	\$4,124,661.92
Ocean Downs Casino June 2025	19	0	\$1,481.68	\$0.00	\$844,558.00	\$0.00	\$844,558.00	\$126,683.70	\$42,227.90	\$675,646.40
Ocean Downs Casino FY2025 TO DATE					\$8,430,740.87	\$0.00	\$8,430,740.87	\$1,264,611.13	\$421,537.05	\$6,744,592.69